2
Power range:  100W ... 3,520W
Voltages:   Unipolar:  -1V ... +100V
    Bipolar:   ±8V ... ±44V
Currents:                  ±2A ...±320A
Operating modes: Current   CC
    Voltage  CV
Limitations:  Maximum voltage in CC

• Generators
• Solar panels
• Electrical drive systems
• Battery chargers
• Power supplies
• Electrical components
As well as for carrying out
• Load simulations
• Dynamic tests
• Lifetime tests
—––—– Specifications —–——
———–– Applications —–——
3
Unipolar * Bipolar
Voltage Current Model Voltage Current Model
8V ±80A  NL1V8C80 ±8V ±40A  NL8V8C40
8V ±160A  NL1V8C160 ±8V ±80A  NL8V8C80
8V ±240A  NL1V8C240 ±8V ±120A  NL8V8C120
8V ±320A  NL1V8C320 ±8V ±160A  NL8V8C160
10V ±20A  NL1V10C20 ±10V ±10A  NL10V10C10
10V ±60A  NL1V10C60 ±10V ±30A  NL10V10C30
10V ±120A  NL1V10C120 ±10V ±60A  NL10V10C60
10V ±180A  NL1V10C180 ±10V ±90A  NL10V10C90
10V ±240A  NL1V10C240 ±10V ±120A  NL10V10C120
20V ±10A  NL1V20C10 ±20V ±5A  NL20V20C5
20V ±40A  NL1V20C40 ±20V ±20A  NL20V20C20
20V ±80A  NL1V20C80 ±20V ±40A  NL20V20C40
20V ±120A  NL1V20C120 ±20V ±60A  NL20V20C60
20V ±160A  NL1V20C160 ±20V ±80A  NL20V20C80
   ±24V ±18A  NL24V24C18
   ±24V ±36A  NL24V24C36
   ±24V ±54A  NL24V24C54
   ±24V ±72A  NL24V24C72
26V ±30A  NL1V26C30
26V ±60A  NL1V26C60
26V ±90A  NL1V26C90
26V ±120A  NL1V26C120
30V ±8A  NL1V30C8 ±30V ±3.5A  NL30V30C3.5
42V ±6A  NL1V42C6
44V ±20A  NL1V44C20 ±44V ±10A  NL44V44C10
44V ±40A  NL1V44C40 ±44V ±20A  NL44V44C20
44V ±60A  NL1V44C60 ±44V ±30A  NL44V44C30
44V ±80A  NL1V44C80 ±44V ±40A  NL44V44C40
   ±50V ±2A  NL50V50C2
80V ±3A  NL1V80C3
80V ±10A  NL1V80C10
80V ±20A  NL1V80C20
80V ±30A  NL1V80C30
80V ±40A  NL1V80C40
100V ±2A  NL1V100C2
—–———––——– Model Overview - NL Series —–——–—–———
—–————–——––— Areas of Application —–——–——–———
Testing batteries and accumulators Testing electrical drive systems Testing the lifetime of energy storage
devices